
720-544-#### (4 digits listed below)
    # NAME TITLE EMAIL
State Director
-2901 Sallie Clark State Director sallie.clark@usda.gov
-2906 Amy Mund Public Affairs Officer amy.mund@usda.gov
-2918 Jacob Laureksa Architect jacob.laureska@usda.gov
Business Center 
-2915 Irene Etsitty Associate Director irene.etsitty@usda.gov
-2922 Lea Fleming Management & Program Analyst lea.fleming@usda.gov 
Single Family Housing Programs
-2917 Phillip Dawson SF & MF Housing Director phillip.dawson@usda.gov
-2937 Margaret Flores Loan Technician margarita.flores@usda.gov
-2923 Terry Shek Loan Specialist terry.shek@usda.gov
-2923 Tristan Gillaspie Loan Specialist tristan.gillaspie@usda.gov
Multi-Family Housing Programs
-2916 Robert McElroy Loan Specialist robert.mcelroy@usda.gov
Community Programs  
-2929 Jim Van Horn CP Director jim.vanhorn@usda.gov
-2912 Kevin McCann Loan Specialist kevin.mccann@usda.gov
-2913 Vacant Loan Assistant
-2920 Allison Trujillo Loan Specialist allison.trujillo@usda.gov
-2931 Joe Montgomery Loan Specialist joe.montgomery@usda.gov
-2930 Robert Scarpa Civil Engineer robert.scarpa@usda.gov
Business and Cooperative Programs  
-2909 Vacant BCP Director
-2907 Don Nunn Loan Specialist donald.nunn@usda.gov
-2924 Cindy Chadwick Loan Specialist cindy.chadwick@usda.gov

Colorado Website: http://www.rd.usda.gov/co
as of 04/15/2020

COLORADO STATE OFFICE ROSTER
USDA, Rural Development

Denver Federal Center
Building 56 Room 2300  PO Box 25426

Denver, CO. 80225-0426

State Director Fax # - 720-544-2981
State Office Fax # -  866-587-7607
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